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MURRAY & READY
MALE HELP—ALL KINDS

782 to 786 Howard St. Phone SUtter 1205-6-7

LEADING EMPLOYMENT
AGENTS

Male ancl Female Department

1109 Market Phone MArket 0193

BLANKEVOORT
" W Miss h899 Green
Blankinship Frank (Anna) chauf h3042 Cali-

fornia
Blanks J hSOl Tavlor
Blankstinc Goetel hU86 Turk
Blann Olga dom r2755 Lincoln way
BLANQUIE ADRIEN (Louise), Mgr City of

Paris Dyeing & Cleaning Works, 219a
Bryant. hl67 17th av

" Raoul H dentist 870 Market R372 r Oakland
Blanquies Eug (Angele) (Sierra Candy Co)

r579 O'Farrell
Blanshei Max (Blanshel Si Alnbinder) rl909

Ellis
" & Alnbinder (Max Blanshei Monty Ain-

binderi printers 1177 Turk
Blanstein David violinist h446 12th av
Blant Benj chauf r523 Masonic av
" Rae Mrs elk r2035 Cabrillo
Blanton Dale S (Hazel) elk hl556 Filbert
" Jacqueline K sten rl201 12th av
" John S (Josephine) slsmn J A Lombard Co

hl201 12th av
" Louisa nurse li726 Bush
" Loyal rl852 Buchanan
" Martha elk SPCo r Oakland
" Roy E police rl852 Buchanan
Blaon Walter (Anna) die mkr h218 Richland

av
Blarddock Chas h790 California
Blardone Matilda (wid Linn) r56 Avila
Bias C Mrs rl485 Vallejo
" Teresa elk SPCo r Palo Alto
Blasauf Bernice E sten r50 Dorland
Bias-Cue R h945 Pine
Blascynski A B chauf hl658 Sacramento
Blasdell see also Blaisdell
" E W (Beatrice) h3420 Pierce
" Vera elk r605 Jones
Blaser Sidney I (Flora) tailor h608 2d av
Blaseres Martha Mrs smstrs hl570 Jackson
Blasi Romolo (Laura) driver h309 Union
Blasech Mat waxer h3208 Folsom
Blasier Bernice bkpr R A Smith Inc r212 Avila
" Blanche (wid Gamaliel) h2779 Pine
" Robt O r2779 Pine
" Romeo elk r2779 Pine
Blasinsame Harris r213 27th av
" Jas S (Mary) elk h333 28th av
" John L (Alice) elk hSOl Clipper
Blask Maxwell A (Kath M) (Personal Btaty

Co) hl310 Turk
Blaskower Chas C r2445 Union
" M Inc I H Dahlman pres cigars 346 Bush
" N Mrs rl870 Sacramento
Blass Adeline rl351 Hayes
" Beatrice M 1845 Monterey blvd
" Edna C nurse rl353 Hayes
" Jas rl351 Hayes
" Lee carrier PC r2591 California
" Lillian rl351 Hayes
BLASS MACHINE WORKS. Ralph Blass Mgr.

Cylinder Grinding. General Machine Work
and Electric Arc Score Filling, 1045 Polk.
Phone GR aystone 7678

Maurice lAmelia) hl353 Hayes
Ralph lElza) mgr Blass Machine Wks hl351
Hayes

Robt L (Julia) h2591 California
Selma (wid Albt) restr 3048 Polk r2442 same
asse Melvin A bkpr rl867 Scott
Ralph R (Mary) elk hl867 Scott
Tillie B nurse rl867 Scott
Wm F hl370 Washington

Blasser A M hl87 Bartlett
Leona M sec E A Douthitt rl89 Baltimore
way

Wm H (Leona M) chauf hl89 Baltimore way
Blasy Angelo waiter h735 Ellis
Blatch H E drftsmn Judson-Pac Co r Oakland
Blatchford Richd M (Elinor H) h2763 Green
Blatchly Harry B pres Coml Art & Engraving

Co rlOOl Pine
" Wm H sec-treas Coml Art & Engraving Co

rlOOl Pine
Blater Nick barber rl520 York
Blatt Jacob lab rl871 Sacramento
" John A (Rose) carp r2185 O'Farrell
" Walter E (Eliz O) slsmn Brown Shoe Co Inc

hl80 Southwood dr
Blatteis Benj F (Jessi

Co) h2090 Grove
" Mary R office mgr Hymans & Blatteis rl950

Gough
" Sam! hl950 Gough
" Saml I Hymans & Blatteis) r Los Angeles
Blatter Albt carp h44 Bradford
" Louis r2038 McAllister
Blattert Kathryn D maid r650 Lake
Blattler Carl C I Agnes) steward r950 Treat av
" Robt mtrmn Munic Ry h245 Arleta av

(Process Engraving

Blattner Francis F (Adele) pntr h4039 Irving
" Mane A dancer r4039 Irving
Blatz Val Brewing Co 1250 Sansome
" Victor (Helen) chauf h446 Turk
Blau Delia P elk r385 Oak
" Eleanor M sten r385 Oak
" Elmer W elec eng r385 Oak
" Henry W (Lena) wtchmkr h385 Oak
" Herman R (Madeline) with PT&TCo h282

Lily
Blauard Aue cabtmkr 392 Oak
Blauck Wm elk r4804 Geary
Blaudau Robt (Zilpah) fctywkr hi 172 Eddy
Blauer Geo W appraiser Bank of Italy r

San Jose
BLAUER WM E, V-Fres Bank of Italy, r San

Jose
Blauert Berthold W photog Mrs Holly Todd

rl61 Highland av
" Wm (Maude) pntr h2720 San Jose av
Blaust Mark slsmn rl220 Geary
Blaustein David slsmn Atlas Sales Co r446 12th

" Freyda typist r446 12th av
" Jos rl664 Grove
" Ruth ins agt r446 12th av
Blaut Benj (Rae) slsmn r2035 Cabrillo
Blawat Louise Mrs drsmkr hl006 Meade
Blay Ernest r615 Broadway
Blaydes Louis L acct Walworth Cal Co r726

Shrader
" Sim B elk r4347 Geary
Blaylock Henry B agt Clifford Conly r Daly

City
" Jos L h805 Leavenworth
" Sarah H Mrs h830 Post
Blazek Prank (Mary) cabtmkr h3224 26th
" Jos F (Leota) (Talbot & Blazek) h582 Grove
" Jos F slsmn h819 York
" Jos F (Caroline) stmftr hl203 46th av
Blazer Ernest S (Florence) glazier h4158 25th
" Jos (Mabel) cond h322 Lexington
" Tillie B phone opr r33 Francis
Blazevich Martin (Hano) carp h245 Athens
Blea Laurence Indymn rlll7 Lincoln way
Bleadon Chas (Sarah) h229 19th av
" Melvin A dentist 209 Post R1016 r229 19th

Bleadsoe Robt h2542 Sutter
Bleakly John R elk r4n2 17th
Blean Arth S (Wilda O) electn h689 Castro
Bleasdale Henrietta nurse r353 8th av
" Jos W meat ctr h255 9th av
" May elk r353 8th av
" Polcena (wid Geo) h353 8th av
Blease Edw hll65 Bush
Bleattler Helen J musician r253 8th av
Blecher Anna E <wid Wm) rll70 Naples
" Louis A (Margt) archt h2828 Pierce
" Margt musician r2828 Pierce
" Wm A iRamona A) elk Bank of Italy h337

Elsie
" Wm C (Mary E) lab h242 Hale
Blechtnger Emma emp E Goss & Co r445

OFarrell
Blechman Aaron L pres Northland Fur Co

r580 O'Farrell
" David (Frances) pntr h385 Girard
" Zelig (Belle) pntg contr 3241 21st
Bledsoe A J lawyer 235 Montgomery R940 r

Burlingame
" Amy E Mrs r2771 Bush
" Clifford G (Ella) auto mech h8 Dodge
" Hope elk Met Life Ins Co r Berkeley
" Jesse T formn Bd Pub Wks r Hotel Lansdale
" Mary (wid John) r2707 21st
Bleecker Gilbert R (Edna) mgr Eagle Lumber

Co h614 Funston av
Bleich Mabel W bkpr H R Basford Co r89D

Bush
Bleil Alice B sten rll96 Broadway
Bleile Ernest (Caroline A) lab h334 'Wilde av
Bleiler Violet hd inspr Universal Film Ex-

change h575 Ecidy

Bleily Carrie W h22 Casa way
" Kath E nurse r2236 Van Ness av
Blemon Chas rl941 Mission
Blend Andw (EIlz) hl461 Alabama
" Neil H elk r220 Golden Gate av
Blender Chas K h621 Taylor
Blendes Harry G (Eva) plumbing supp 1657

Market r4344 Fulton
Blengino Mario (Frances) hdwd flr lyr h251

Naples
Blenheim Hotel Apartments 1525 Franklin
Blenlo Harry elk r2369 Union
" Julius r2369 Union
" Marguerite dental asst U S Vet Bureau r2369

Union
" Pauline r2369 Union
" Pauline (wid Guldo) r2369 Union
Blennerhassett C Mrs smstrs r3611 Army

ng SOCo hl845 Fulton
lab h900 Potrero
(Doris) dental mech h208

BLENNERHASSETT
' Phillip I Margt I elk h670 Mor,
" Thos J (Hazel
" Wm J (Emma)
Blensdorf John

Lexington
Bleser A W swtchmn h930 Bay
" Bertha E elk r930 Bay
Blesh Bart F h735 Laguna
" Lola elk r2603 Lake
Bless Eliz r2228 Post
" G C h315 Lincoln way
" Wm (Helen) pntr h2228 Post
Blessandri Nicholas jan rl72 Columbus
Blesser Arth swtchmn AT&SFRy
Blessing Eliz A Mrs h3169 Sacramento
" Eug elk r429 Haight
" Frank M hl228 Portola dr
" Genevieve Mrs nurse h30 Ashbury
-' Gottlobb drygds 3067 24th
" Laura (wid Chas) h429 Haight
" Harold C slsmn hl443 Funston av
" June r30 Ashbury
" Walter elk r429 Haight
Blessis Peter (Tula) h3142 Broderick
Blest Edw L h494 26th av
Bletch Partina Mrs cook r35 17th av
Blethen Howard T (Mazie C) (Crest Garage)

(Colonial Hotel) h650 Bush
Bleuler Fannie A tchr pub sch r282 Flood av
" Henry (Anna) (Special Machine Shop) h282

Flood av
" Henry jr mech r282 Flood av
Bleus Richd r362 Missouri
Bleuss Arth (Grace R) h235 Cortland av
" Dorothy r201 Montecito av
" Frank (Sophie) meats 235 Cortland av h201

Montecito av
Blevin Jos (Mary) r307 Spruce
" Mary D Mrs ins broker 333 Pine R505 r307

Spruce
Blevins Arth P (Ann T) h65 Guerrero
" Ida r601 Leavenwortll
Blewett see also Bluett
" Jos H transcriber State R R Comn r Oak-

land
' Russell J (Agnes) hll9 Haight
Bley see also Bly
" Adolfo hl505 Francisco
" Alice F bkpr L R Markell rl054 Fell
" Bertrand A lawyer 209 Post R509 r3251

Washington
" Irma sten r3251 Washington
" John auto mech Doherty Bros
" Jos L (Lillian) hl770 Broadway
" Ross C (Jean) slsmn J E French Co h205

16th av
" Salina elk rl430 Larkin
" Simon (Lillian B) imptr 58 Sutter R450 h3251

Washington
" Wanda E sten r2664 California
Bleydorn Henrietta elk r561 7th av
" Marie E r561 7th av
" Sadora Mrs h561 7th av
" Wm H slsmn r561 7th av
Bleyle Aug W (Dorothy) pres Independent

Elevator Co Inc r770 20th av
Bleynagel R W pntr A Quandt & Sons r Oak-

land
Blick Adelaide P Mrs hl229 20th
Blickes Paul mech r2831 23d
Blicklelt Predk E music tchr 26 O'Farrell R900

r San Rafael

Blickhan Frank W h601 O'Farrell
Blickle Chas G slsmn hl83 Granada av
" Eug (Margt) elk hl36 Grattan
" Hugo r923 Alabama
" Mary Mrs gro 1500 9th av

Bliel Chas G tchr pub sch rll96 Broadway
Bliesath Max mstr mariner hl224 Chestnut
Bligh Harry G asst chf elk SPCo r Palo Alto
" Lewis A (Lydla) pntr hl449 Post
" Wm S (Emily M) milkmn h576 Guerrero
Blight Thos J (Hulda) formn Haslett Whse

Co h430 20th av
" Wallace W printing supt State Comp Ins

Fund r430 20th av
Blinberg Carl E carp r317 Tehama
Blinco Loyal W (Margt) paper ruler hl02

Shrader
Blincoe C O rl845 Gough
" Emmet J (Gladys) mldr h3373 Army
Blind Wm r90 Endicott Park
"BLINDCRAFT" THE (S F Assn for the

Blind). Ruth A Quinan GenI Mgr, 1097
Howard at 7th. Phone BE mlock 4380

Blinn Annie G hl651 Larkin
" Clyde D (Pearl) cigars 288 6th r757 Minna
" L W Lumber Co 215 Market R600
" Lewis W hl457 Chestnut
" Maizie Mrs rl457 Chestnut

Thomas F.Fikk-Gus A.ElbowCompahy
INSURAHCE GEKERAL AGENTS

405 Montgomery Street Phone Davenport 9576


